



AUTO UNITED SG PTE LTD

13 Kaki Bukit Rd 4, #03-29,

Bartley Biz Centre, Singapore 417807

Tel: 6844 1184

TP HSBC.

Xiao Tan

Vehicle No. SMN4601L

KIA CERATO FORTE KOUP

KNAFW611MA5223062

CLAIM DETAILS: PARTS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP <i>2H changed</i>	2	86.13	\$ 172.25
2	REAR BUMPER <i>Delnd</i>	1	861.13	\$ 861.13
3	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER <i>new</i>	2	43.88	\$ 87.75
4	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>changed</i>	1	447.75	\$ 447.75
5	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT STAY <i>new</i>	2	144.38	\$ 288.75
6	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET <i>Delnd</i>	5	22.50	\$ 112.50
7	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH REFLECTOR <i>new</i>	2	81.50	\$ 163.00
8	REAR BUMPER SPONGE <i>changed</i>	1	234.00	\$ 234.00
9	REVERSE SENSOR <i>Delnd</i>	4	243.75	\$ 975.00
10	REVERSE SENSOR HOLDER <i>new</i>	4	31.25	\$ 125.00
11	REAR END PANEL <i>Regis</i>	1	531.88	\$ 531.88
12	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	182.75	\$ 182.75
13	REAR END PANEL ANTENNA SENSOR <i>Delnd</i>	1	173.63	\$ 173.63
14	TAILLAMP <i>2 changed</i>	2	406.38	\$ 812.75
15	TAILLAMP PANEL <i>for for</i>	2	194.88	\$ 389.75
16	BOOTLID <i>for for</i>	1	1,211.13	\$ 1,211.13
17	BOOTLID LOCK <i>for for</i>	1	231.75	\$ 231.75
18	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIPE <i>2</i>	1	187.25	\$ 187.25
19	BOOTLID HINGE <i>for</i>	2	107.00	\$ 214.00
20	BOOTLID INNER TRIM BOARD <i>for</i>	1	241.75	\$ 241.75
21	BOOTLID LAMP <i>for</i>	2	300.50	\$ 601.00
22	KIA LOGO <i>for new</i>	1	73.63	\$ 73.63
23	FORTE WORDING <i>for new</i>	1	66.13	\$ 66.13
24	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP BOARD <i>for new</i>	1	288.63	\$ 288.63
25	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOOLS SPONGE <i>for new</i>	1	186.88	\$ 186.88

2743.01
2468.70

TOTAL PRICE: \$ 8,860.00
LESS 10% \$ 708.80
SUB TOTAL PRICE: \$ 8,151.20

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>Delnd</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
2	REAR NUMBER PLATE HOLDER <i>Delnd</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
3	REAR BUMPER CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
4	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH <i>Delnd</i>	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
5	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
6	REAR END PANEL SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
7	REAR CAMERA <i>Delnd</i>	1	\$ 380.00	\$ 380.00
8	BOOTLID INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00

TOTAL: \$ 1,620.00

LABOUR

	JOB	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
--	-----	-------	---------------	----------

1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVE AND REFIT PARTS	\$ 1,000.00	400	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,000.00	220	
3	WIRING CHECK	\$ 50.00	30	
4	TO APPLY TUFF COAT	\$ 150.00	40	
5	TO REMOVE REVERSE SENSOR	\$ 100.00	50	
6	TO REMOVE AND REFIT UPHOLSTERY	\$ 150.00	x	
7	TO TRANSFER BOOTLID FITTINGS	\$ 150.00	x	

TOTAL: \$ 2,600.00

720

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST: \$ 9,771.20
TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$ 2,600.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST: \$ 12,371.20

Adrian Lj
1/s 08/03/23.

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR:

03 Days.

CONTACT:

FAX:

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM:

NO. OF DAYS:

total: 4378.70
1/s: 3.5K

3.5K

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: